                                                                                                                                                  Orange Line
Series MPM
Single speed Hydraulic manual
New hydraulic manual presses with “easy” system for the
hoisting of the working table.
Designed and developed for relieving the Operator from physical
stress during hoisting of the working table.
Thanks to his side counterweight, the hoisting of the working
table is easy, safe and fast.
Supplied with double speed pump and a hydraulic piston with a
longer stroke than all the other models in the market (200 mm).
The pistons are made of chromium platted steel.
Complete of oil and accessories (gauge, plate and n. 2 “V” blocks).
Hand assembled.
PRODUCT CODE
Capacity
[ton]
A
[mm]
B
[mm]
C
[mm]
D
[mm]
E
[mm]
F
[mm]
G
[mm]
Weight
[kg]
MPM-100 10 1900 900 550 200 1100 125 500 146
MPM-150 15 1950 980 570 200 1100 150 500 177
MPM-200 20 2000 1030 620 200 1100 150 500 185
MPM-300 30 2050 1100 710 200 1150 150 650 300
MPM-500 50 2130 1200 810 200 1150 180 750 400